HARD CORNER 3.525 AC TAYLOR LAND
SEC CARLOS PARKER BLVD & PIVOT DR
675 Carlos G. Parker Blvd NW, Taylor, TX 76574
AVAILABLE LAND
3.525 AC
(153,546 SF)
FOR SALE RATE
$12.00 PSF

!(
!(
!(
!(
!(
!(
!(
!(
!(
!(
!(
!(
!(
RAYRAY
EL,EL,
720 STUDENTS720 STUDENTSHOWARDHOWARD
NORMAN EL,NORMAN EL,
751 STUDENTS751 STUDENTS
LEGACY EARLYLEGACY EARLY
COLLEGE H S,COLLEGE H S,
190 STUDENTS190 STUDENTS
TH JOHNSON EL,TH JOHNSON EL,
393 STUDENTS393 STUDENTS
NADINENADINE
JOHNSON EL,JOHNSON EL,
423 STUDENTS423 STUDENTS
HUTTO MIDDLE,HUTTO MIDDLE,
853 STUDENTS853 STUDENTS
TAYLOR H S,TAYLOR H S,
844 STUDENTS844 STUDENTS
NAOMINAOMI
PASEMANN EL,PASEMANN EL,
636 STUDENTS636 STUDENTS
FM
 61
9
CR 407